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Girls 50 Yard Free
NAT23.49
OPEN23.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

WACD 12Darling, Leane1 24.26
PCRS 10Raleigh, Christie2 24.28
CGIB FRRogers, Kim3 24.71
BOLL 11Measke, Katie4 25.16
STAQRuby, Claudia5 25.17
BOLL 11Wolpe, Catherine6 25.28

Consolation Final
BRTN 11Slaight, Amanda7 25.36
TRIN  8Stewart, Jenna8 25.57
CHAMCarlozzi, As9 25.91
COOP 10Bueker, Lauren10 26.06
PJP 10Pergueaux, Isabelle11 26.24
NOVA 12Sidelko, Stephanie12 26.78

Bonus Final
BOLL 11McGraw, Katie13 26.02
TRIN  9Hughes, Kirra14 26.26
PCRS  8Soutar, Lauren15 26.42
PEMB 10Cain, Nicky16 26.47
PCRS  9Quinn, Colleen17 26.56
PJP 12Pavlick, Christa18 26.58

Girls 100 Yard Free
NAT50.99
OPEN51.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

ATDB 11Jeffery, Rhi1 50.94 NAT
25.10 25.84

WACD 12Darling, Leane2 51.77 OPEN
25.17 26.60

BRTN 11Pike, Natalie3 52.23
25.52 26.71

PCRS 10Raleigh, Christie4 52.50
25.22 27.28

CGIB FRRogers, Kim5 54.19
25.64 28.55

BOLL 11Wolpe, Catherine6 54.44
26.34 28.10

Consolation Final
STAQRuby, Claudia7 55.20

26.67 28.53
BOLL  9Gillis, Kelly8 55.24

27.13 28.11
PCRS  7Quinn, Meghan9 55.42

26.62 28.80
BOLL 11Sonstegard, Morga10 55.97

27.75 28.22
BOLL 12Van Houten, Kate11 56.27

27.29 28.98

PCRS  8Soutar, Lauren12 56.61
27.22 29.39

Bonus Final
CHAMCarlozzi, As13 55.31

26.94 28.37
PEMB 10Cain, Nicky14 56.82

27.58 29.24
COOP  9Smach, Megan15 57.39

27.90 29.49
TRIN  8Stewart, Jenna16 57.42

27.69 29.73
PJP 11Marsh, Jenny17 57.54

27.93 29.61
PEMB 10Spire, Kristin18 58.42

27.97 30.45

Girls 200 Yard Free
NAT1:49.89
OPEN1:51.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

ATDB 11Jeffery, Rhi1 1:49.10 NAT
26.45 27.79 27.1027.76

BOLL 12Gilliam, Susan2 1:51.24 OPEN
26.94 28.48 27.4928.33

PCRS 12Stojanovska, Vesna3 1:51.50 OPEN
26.63 28.24 27.8228.81

BOLL 11Skaggs, Kate4 1:54.10
27.77 28.82 28.5828.93

BOLL 11Deighan, Mallory5 1:54.38
27.73 28.71 28.9429.00

BOLL 12Rice, Amanda6 1:54.95
27.70 28.58 29.4629.21

Consolation Final
TRIN 12Bear, Denise7 1:57.03

28.19 29.56 29.8029.48
STAQScoppetuolo, Leigh8 1:58.96

28.24 29.96 30.6530.11
TRIN 11Donohue, Kathryn9 1:59.51

28.43 30.16 30.1030.82
TRIN 12Shinn, Anne10 1:59.67

28.74 30.26 30.1330.54
PCRS  7Quinn, Meghan11 2:01.31

28.16 30.63 30.9531.57
CGIB JRWithum, Kelly12 2:02.07

28.92 31.08 30.5331.54
Bonus Final

STAQCianci, Carman13 1:59.40
28.04 30.26 30.3230.78

STAQGood, Ashely14 1:59.67
27.74 30.50 30.5830.85

UNDA 11Bardowell, Allison15 1:59.75
28.08 30.36 30.3330.98

ATDB 10Klein, Kelly16 2:01.03
28.37 30.62 30.9031.14

NBROSmith, Ali17 2:06.39
29.11 31.79 33.2632.23

WACD 12Festa, Sarah18 2:06.68
29.47 32.19 32.3332.69

Girls 500 Yard Free
NAT4:51.49
OPEN4:55.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
BOLL 11Carr, Stephanie1 4:53.34 OPEN

28.07 29.29 29.7329.72
29.82 29.15 29.55 29.53
29.75 28.73

PCRS 12Stojanovska, Vesna2 4:59.04
27.98 29.49 30.0629.98
30.46 30.62 30.47 30.62
30.71 28.65

BOLL 11Deighan, Mallory3 4:59.53
28.53 30.14 30.1730.22
30.26 30.04 30.39 30.25
30.47 29.06

BOLL  9Gillis, Kelly4 5:04.35
28.56 30.15 30.5930.38
30.87 30.97 30.89 30.98
30.76 30.20

BOLL 12Streng, Abby5 5:09.35
29.40 30.92 31.1931.20
31.27 31.07 31.15 31.28
31.39 30.48

PEMB 12Burts, Geni6 5:10.39
28.14 30.52 32.4931.65
31.90 30.77 31.92 31.97
30.51 30.52

TRIN 12Shinn, Anne7 5:11.18
29.38 30.83 31.6531.33
31.47 31.41 31.49 31.53
31.42 30.67

SPLN  9Legal, Brittany8 5:11.96
29.10 31.07 31.6231.33
31.51 31.58 31.65 31.51
31.99 30.60

ATDB 10Gallo, Courtney9 5:12.01
29.95 31.88 31.7031.98
31.58 31.80 31.45 31.36
31.45 28.86

TRIN 11Donohue, Kathryn10 5:13.30
29.17 31.30 32.0731.81
31.89 31.83 31.85 31.72
31.53 30.13

STAQGood, Ashely11 5:17.76
28.60 31.51 31.7931.96
32.06 32.74 32.31 32.74
32.69 31.36

STAQScoppetuolo, Leigh12 5:18.51
28.40 30.97 32.0231.69
32.44 32.48 32.62 32.80
32.70 32.39
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)
PEMB 12Lunak, Kristen13 5:22.21

28.80 31.87 32.6332.12
32.50 32.86 32.78 32.91
33.21 32.53

CGIB JRWithum, Kelly14 5:24.55
29.98 32.66 33.2532.84
33.16 33.21 33.49 33.15
32.38 30.43

ATDB 10Klein, Kelly15 5:25.13
30.03 32.50 32.8932.84
32.99 33.04 33.52 32.93
33.27 31.12

TRIN 10Schwindt, Orianna16 5:29.53
31.19 33.33 33.8633.79
33.72 33.26 33.21 32.82
32.61 31.74

NBROCarrion, Frances17 5:38.65
29.99 32.74 33.8833.30
35.61 35.67 34.93 35.18
34.68 32.67

STAQBoudreau, Kelly18 5:41.92
BRTN  9Pike, Kristen19 5:42.00

30.58 34.11 34.6634.73
34.90 34.87 34.62 34.85
34.64 34.04

STAQNix, Grace20 5:44.54
30.28 33.44 34.9134.33
35.26 35.15 35.31 35.30
35.62 34.94

PCRS  6Moseley, Lara21 5:47.05
30.81 34.19 35.0134.89
34.76 35.08 35.99 35.72
36.10 34.50

PJP  9Palaigus, Samantha22 5:54.27
33.44 35.76 35.8235.89
35.81 35.66 36.00 36.07
35.46 34.36

CGIB JRLee, Amy23 6:06.59
32.85 35.17 36.8536.33
36.80 37.43 38.15 37.91
38.20 36.90

SPRIMadison, Lindsay24 6:11.08
33.49 37.07 37.8837.32
37.72 37.54 37.83 37.25
37.87 37.11

COOP 12Wright, Jennifer25 6:17.41
34.06 37.01 38.3238.20
37.81 38.09 38.45 38.97
39.44 37.06

NOVA  9Bright, Leean26 6:21.91
30.98 36.01 39.2038.55
39.29 39.08 40.28 40.22
39.85 38.45

COOP 10Winston, Amanda27 6:24.95
32.82 37.98 39.2039.39
39.14 39.70 40.06 40.37
39.05 37.24

UNDA 10Buzgon, Sophie28 6:25.74
33.84 37.36 39.7138.64
39.75 39.87 39.76 39.87
39.30 37.64

CGIB JRGilday, Katie29 6:30.40
34.07 36.87 39.6038.85
40.11 39.96 40.63 40.48
40.90 38.93

COOP 10Rosen, Kristen30 6:40.58
33.96 38.89 40.2739.87
40.58 41.34 41.45 41.80
41.93 40.49

CHAMMeyer, A.31 6:56.10
PTTNWhitfield, Chloe--- DQ

37.94 1:30.44

Girls 100 Yard Back
NAT56.49
OPEN57.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

BOLL 11Skaggs, Kate1 59.42
29.49 29.93

PCRS  7Atkinson, Brooke2 59.87
29.54 30.33

STAQNoland, Katherine3 1:00.69
30.13 30.56

TRIN  9Clafin, Jessica4 1:00.94
29.69 31.25

BOLL 12Gilliam, Susan5 1:02.43
30.90 31.53

PJP  9Langley, Tiffany6 1:03.51
31.11 32.40

Consolation Final
STAQCianci, Carman7 1:02.43

30.45 31.98
NOVA 12Swanson, Mellissa8 1:02.69

30.27 32.42
STAQLucas, Kaley9 1:03.23

30.83 32.40
BOLL 12Flores, Gabby10 1:03.57

30.98 32.59
PCRS  8Parraga, Erika11 1:04.51

31.82 32.69
TRIN  8McLelson, Megan12 1:05.59

31.42 34.17
Bonus Final

AHPL 12Borras, Heather13 1:05.88
32.09 33.79

BRTN  9Alexander, Jaci14 1:06.29
32.18 34.11

STAQJones, Christie15 1:06.70
31.71 34.99

TARA 11Levy, Jaime16 1:07.64
32.72 34.92

NBROSilmer, Allison17 1:08.16
33.31 34.85

PEMB 10Spire, Kristin18 1:09.44
33.85 35.59

Girls 100 Yard Breast
NAT1:03.99
OPEN1:05.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

STAQThomas, Barbara1 1:05.18 OPEN
31.21 33.97

BOLL 11Measke, Katie2 1:07.49
32.28 35.21

BOLL 11Hensel, Carly3 1:07.69
32.19 35.50

UNDA 11Sher, Sydney4 1:07.96
31.70 36.26

BOLL 11McGraw, Katie5 1:08.53
32.39 36.14

TRIN 10Oelschig, Kate6 1:08.64
32.56 36.08

Consolation Final
TRIN 10Milor, Joelle7 1:09.61

33.04 36.57
BRTN 11Slaight, Amanda8 1:09.80

33.01 36.79
CGIB FRGrahl, Jessica9 1:12.89

34.28 38.61
BRTN  9Pike, Kristen10 1:13.04

34.13 38.91
PJP 11Marsh, Jenny11 1:14.18

35.18 39.00
WACD 12Roycraft, Loran12 1:14.77

35.31 39.46
Bonus Final

PJP  9Stewart, Jessica13 1:13.47
34.72 38.75

TARA 11Wiggans, Katherin14 1:14.57
35.43 39.14

UH 10Smith-Norman, Ali15 1:15.10
35.31 39.79

TRIN 11Esposito, Martelle16 1:16.27
35.56 40.71

AHPL  7O'Mally, Erin17 1:16.79
36.08 40.71

CGIB JRMurphy, Siobhan18 1:19.61
37.31 42.30
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Girls 100 Yard Fly
NAT55.99
OPEN57.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

STAQNoland, Katherine1 58.59
27.84 30.75

TRIN 12Bear, Denise2 58.61
27.90 30.71

TRIN  9Clafin, Jessica3 58.65
27.86 30.79

BOLL 12Flores, Gabby4 59.41
28.37 31.04

ATDB 10Gallo, Courtney5 1:00.49
28.63 31.86

SPRI 11Chodos, Erica6 1:01.48
28.13 33.35

Consolation Final
TARA 10Agarth, Julie7 1:00.90

28.69 32.21
BOLL 12Rice, Amanda8 1:01.31

29.20 32.11
PCRS  9Smith, Sune9 1:01.61

29.07 32.54
UNDA 11Bardowell, Allison10 1:02.04

29.03 33.01
STAQVargas, Michelle11 1:02.50

29.43 33.07
SPLN  9Legal, Brittany12 1:02.66

29.38 33.28
Bonus Final

WACD  8Kranz, Ashley13 1:02.77
29.78 32.99

PEMB 12Lunak, Kristen14 1:02.92
29.67 33.25

BOLL 12Streng, Abby15 1:03.38
29.95 33.43

PCRS  9Quinn, Colleen16 1:03.47
30.19 33.28

COOP 10Bueker, Lauren17 1:03.80
30.31 33.49

STAQPinault, Amelie18 1:04.59
31.22 33.37

Girls 200 Yard IM
NAT2:03.69
OPEN2:06.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

STAQThomas, Barbara1 2:05.94 OPEN
27.61 31.37 30.4036.56

BRTN 11Pike, Natalie2 2:08.39
28.91 32.24 28.6938.55

TRIN 10Oelschig, Kate3 2:11.67
29.82 35.40 29.9136.54

PCRS  9Smith, Sune4 2:11.70
29.55 34.25 30.1537.75

BOLL 11Sonstegard, Morga--- DQ
29.30 34.82 31.0938.04

BOLL 11Hensel, Carly--- DQ
29.06 32.62 30.3035.99

Consolation Final
PCRS  7Atkinson, Brooke7 2:10.60

29.14 32.95 30.4338.08
PEMB 12Burts, Geni8 2:11.75

29.23 33.70 29.3539.47
BOLL 11Carr, Stephanie9 2:11.99

29.10 34.07 28.3640.46
TRIN 10Milor, Joelle10 2:13.20

29.58 35.57 30.9037.15
UNDA 11Sher, Sydney11 2:13.60

29.54 36.09 31.1936.78
PCRS  8Parraga, Erika12 2:15.09

29.96 34.00 30.2840.85
Bonus Final

STAQLucas, Kaley13 2:14.38
30.34 33.06 32.5238.46

SPRI 11Chodos, Erica14 2:19.42
29.77 35.97 33.1840.50

PJP  9Langley, Tiffany15 2:20.72
30.82 35.51 32.4041.99

COOP  9Smach, Megan16 2:21.23
31.41 36.82 30.9842.02

PJP  9Stewart, Jessica17 2:22.89
31.45 36.65 32.7642.03

CGIB JRHamilton, Katie18 2:23.74
30.87 37.48 32.9042.49

Girls 1 mtr Diving
Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

COOP 10Salamone, Kara1 436.95
STAQRose, Nicole2 415.45
COOP 11Lowell, Lindsay3 409.25
BOLL 12Towers, Sara4 394.40
STAQGonzalez, Lauren5 393.75
STAQJolly, Courtney6 390.75
CGIB JRLennon, Lindsey7 384.50
SPRI  9Sirounis, Katie8 362.30
SPRI 12Jakits, Holly9 361.90
AHPL 10Buslepp, Renee10 323.70
WACD 10Bartell, Jenna11 323.45
AHPL 11Leonard, Katrina12 305.25
ATDB 11Vagas, Laura13 282.65
ARMCDent, Cameron14 275.25
WACD 10Young, Rachel15 212.00
WACD 11Duncan, Billie16 210.50
PCRS  9Beckett, Kate17 132.30
BOLL  9Zvara, JB18 117.85

Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

PCRS1 1:38.77
Atkinson, Brooke 7 Quinn, Meghan 7
Stojanovska, Vesna 12 Raleigh, Christie 10

25.72 25.04 23.7124.30
STAQ2 1:38.93

Thomas, Barbara Ruby, Claudia
Scoppetuolo, Leighann Noland, Katherine

24.62 24.83 24.2025.28
BOLL3 1:40.12

Gilliam, Susan 12 Measke, Katie 11
Hensel, Carly 11 Wolpe, Catherine 11

25.09 24.93 24.6525.45
TRIN4 1:42.93

Stewart, Jenna 8 Hughes, Kirra 9
Oelschig, Kate 10 Clafin, Jessica 9

25.71 26.04 25.5525.63
ATDB5 1:44.79

Gallo, Courtney 10 Rubert, Heather 11
Klein, Kelly 10 Jeffery, Rhi 11

26.43 27.62 23.7926.95
BRTN6 1:45.54

Slaight, Amanda 11 Pike, Kristen 9
Alexander, Jaci 9 Pike, Natalie 11

25.38 27.61 24.9127.64
PEMB7 1:45.87

Cain, Nicky 10 Spire, Kristin 10
Lunak, Kristen 12 Burts, Geni 12

26.73 26.43 25.9826.73
PJP8 1:45.98

Pergueaux, Isabelle 10 Drecker, Karly 11
Marsh, Jenny 11 Pavlick, Christa 12

26.97 26.58 25.8626.57
TARA9 1:46.25

Wiggans, Katherine 11 Agarth, Julie 10
Marcincewicz, Erica 12 Norton, Jenna 12

27.40 26.30 26.0826.47
CGIB10 1:47.33

Withum, Kelly JR Hamilton, Katie JR
Murphy, Siobhan JR Rogers, Kim FR

27.32 26.93 24.8628.22
WACD11 1:47.98

Darling, Leane 12 Milanese, Melissa 9
Alix, Courtney 11 Roycraft, Loran 12

24.59 27.75 26.9328.71
SPRI12 1:48.58

Chodos, Erica 11 Costero, Jessica 11
McGingis, Kelly 12 Keyser, Mallory 12

26.98 26.90 26.7327.97
COOP13 1:49.56

Smach, Megan 9 Winston, Sierra 10
Winston, Amanda 10 Bueker, Lauren 10

27.09 27.98 25.9528.54
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(Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)
NBRO14 1:49.62

Proksell, Siobhan Silmer, Allison
Carrion, Frances Smith, Ali

27.29 27.93 27.1927.21
CHAM15 1:54.06

Bernkrant, Shanna Carlozzi, Am
Kavlakis, A Carlozzi, As

27.99 30.38 26.3329.36
AHPL16 1:58.33

Wyllie, Laura 11 Mitchell, Katie 8
Belvedere, Kathryn 11 Maciaione, Cassandra 6

28.72 29.38 31.0529.18
ARMC17 2:00.17

Escobar, Christine Radeke, Amanda
Rodriguez, Adriana Holowicki, Jenna

30.49 31.56 28.2429.88
POMP18 2:03.88

Smilovits, Avital 10 Horstmann, Kelly 10
Truitt, Kelly 9 Gonzalez, Anju 9

31.67 31.70 29.3131.20
PTTN19 2:04.69

Vignolo, Nicole Ruffino, Aileen
Conner, Stephanie Fuentes, Sofia

30.47 33.24 30.2230.76
BOYD20 2:16.25

Mitchell, Lauren 12 Coulson, Naudine 9
Meerow, Sara 10 Anderson, Lesley 9

30.25 30.31 41.4834.21
UNDA--- DQ

Moldonado, F. 9 Buzgon, Sophie 10
Tomback, Stacy 10 Perez, Gabriela

30.14 31.49 28.9029.96
SPLN--- DQ

Fort, Kim 11 Coldwell, Brittany 11
Rosen, Sierra 11 Jones, Megan 11

32.31 33.59 34.3635.78

Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
NAT3:31.99
OPEN3:33.49

  Team Relay Finals Time
BOLL1 3:34.60

Wolpe, Catherine 11 Skaggs, Kate 11
Deighan, Mallory 11 Gilliam, Susan 12

26.36 54.06 53.8626.00
26.43 54.75 24.84 51.93

PCRS2 3:35.15
Stojanovska, Vesna 12 Soutar, Lauren 8
Quinn, Meghan 7 Raleigh, Christie 10

26.04 53.37 55.5726.50
26.08 55.02 24.41 51.19

TRIN3 3:44.51
Bear, Denise 12 Donohue, Kathryn 11
Oelschig, Kate 10 McLelson, Megan 8

27.29 56.29 56.0626.72
27.03 56.03 15.78 56.13

STAQ4 3:45.27
Scoppetuolo, Leighann Cianci, Carman
Good, Ashely Lucas, Kaley

27.08 55.89 55.4126.79
26.93 56.84 27.22 57.13

PEMB5 3:48.54
Burts, Geni 12 Spire, Kristin 10
Cain, Nicky 10 Lunak, Kristen 12

26.96 55.64 57.8227.66
26.85 57.29 27.64 57.79

CGIB6 3:51.74
Withum, Kelly JR Hamilton, Katie JR
Grahl, Jessica FR Rogers, Kim FR

28.72 58.48 57.9427.65
28.20 59.90 26.12 55.42

ATDB7 3:54.01
Gallo, Courtney 10 Rubert, Heather 11
Klein, Kelly 10 Jeffery, Rhi 11

28.86 59.65 1:02.0629.77
28.14 58.83 25.37 53.47

NBRO8 3:57.56
Carrion, Frances Silmer, Allison
Degruccio, Jen Smith, Ali

28.40 58.57 1:00.8128.91
28.32 59.88 28.19 58.30

PJP9 3:58.17
Langley, Tiffany 9 Stewart, Jessica 9
Drecker, Karly 11 Pergueaux, Isabelle 10

28.64 1:00.43 1:01.4928.84
15.67 57.33 27.64 58.92

WACD10 4:01.42
Israels, Victoria 9 Kranz, Ashley 8
Milanese, Melissa 9 Barnes, Elizabeth

30.48 1:03.58 58.7428.17
28.81 59.88 28.32 59.22

COOP11 4:04.19
Smach, Megan 9 Winston, Sierra 10
Winston, Amanda 10 Bueker, Lauren 10

28.51 58.30 1:03.0529.51
31.42 1:05.13 27.44 57.71

UNDA12 4:04.51
Moldonado, F. 9 Miller, Shelly 11
Bardowell, Allison 11 Sher, Sydney 11

30.70 1:06.41 1:05.5330.21
27.11 56.84 26.68 55.73

CHAM13 4:06.81
Bernkrant, Shanna Meyer, D
Carlozzi, Am Carlozzi, As

26.95 56.44 1:01.2428.60
31.03 1:06.17 29.82 1:02.96

AHPL14 4:09.26
Bouthillier, Isabelle 9 Belvedere, Kathryn 11
O'Mally, Erin 7 Borras, Heather 12

29.73 1:01.42 1:03.7529.59
30.31 1:03.94 28.76 1:00.15

SPRI15 4:18.49
Madison, Lindsay Sonntag, Kristin 9
McGingis, Kelly 12 Brower, Jessie 12

30.85 1:03.80 1:06.3331.84
31.76 1:06.53 29.95 1:01.83

ARMC16 4:23.02
Rodriguez, Adriana Burr, Katie
Merese, Jalali Barimo, Kim

32.38 1:08.64 1:05.1631.11
31.26 1:05.82 30.33 1:03.40

SPLN17 4:34.92
Periera, Eva 11 Chopyak, Kellie 11
Fort, Kim 11 Legal, Brittany 9

32.18 1:07.51 1:11.0333.81
35.21 1:18.68 27.67 57.70

BRTN18 4:37.04
Acosta, Sylvia 11 Suarez-Murias, Jaquelyn
Suarez-Muias, Laura 11 Alexander, Nicole 12

32.49 1:07.61 1:16.5535.68
32.03 1:08.30 30.11 1:04.58

PTTN19 4:51.60
Vignolo, Nicole Ruffino, Aileen
Conner, Stephanie Fuentes, Sofia

32.22 1:08.95 1:18.6536.92
33.66 1:13.86 32.48 1:10.14

POMP20 4:56.97
Horstmann, Kelly 10 Conon, Ashley 10
Smilovits, Avital 10 Gonzalez, Anju 9

33.94 1:13.69 1:19.6937.30
34.64 1:12.84 33.51 1:10.75

BOYD21 5:13.27
Wade, Kim 10 Coulson, Naudine 9
Meerow, Sara 10 Anderson, Lesley 9

32.93 1:11.39 1:14.0535.02
37.95 1:20.08 40.12 1:27.75

Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

BOLL1 1:51.76
Skaggs, Kate 11 McGraw, Katie 11
Sonstegard, Morgan 11 Measke, Katie 11

28.52 31.54 24.3227.38
STAQ2 1:51.87

Noland, Katherine Thomas, Barbara
Vargas, Michelle Ruby, Claudia

28.92 30.51 24.6127.83
TRIN3 1:52.55

Clafin, Jessica 9 Milor, Joelle 10
Bear, Denise 12 Stewart, Jenna 8

28.70 31.89 24.7327.23
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(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
PCRS4 1:55.43

Atkinson, Brooke 7 Smith, Sune 9
Quinn, Colleen 9 Soutar, Lauren 8

28.94 32.53 25.7628.20
BRTN5 1:56.42

Alexander, Jaci 9 Pike, Kristen 9
Pike, Natalie 11 Slaight, Amanda 11

30.98 32.79 24.8127.84
WACD6 1:58.40

Roycraft, Loran 12 Festa, Sarah 12
Kranz, Ashley 8 Darling, Leane 12

30.94 33.89 24.8528.72
PJP7 1:58.66

Langley, Tiffany 9 Stewart, Jessica 9
Pavlick, Christa 12 Marsh, Jenny 11

30.19 33.64 26.2828.55
TARA8 2:00.89

Levy, Jaime 11 Agarth, Julie 10
Kelly, Katie 9 Pearce, Liz 12

30.92 34.61 26.5228.84
SPRI9 2:03.25

Costero, Jessica 11 Madison, Lindsay
Chodos, Erica 11 Keyser, Mallory 12

31.27 35.20 28.1728.61
UNDA10 2:04.94

Perez, Gabriela Sher, Sydney 11
Bardowell, Allison 11 Miller, Shelly 11

36.64 31.36 29.1027.84
CGIB11 2:06.76

Lee, Jessica FR Grahl, Jessica FR
Glunt, Allison FR Murphy, Siobhan JR

34.07 32.68 27.6832.33
AHPL12 2:07.25

Borras, Heather 12 O'Mally, Erin 7
Bouthillier, Isabelle 9 Wyllie, Laura 11

31.46 35.97 28.6031.22
SPLN13 2:11.64

Periera, Eva 11 Barnett, Lauren 11
Legal, Brittany 9 Chopyak, Kellie 11

33.67 38.85 30.0329.09
NBRO14 2:12.14

Greener, Courtney Kreiger, Alicia
Wild, Chelsea Jershrom, Jana

32.50 38.81 28.2032.63
NOVA15 2:12.71

Bright, Leean 9 Swanson, Mellissa 12
Sidelko, Stephanie 12 Mueller, Nicole 11

34.29 37.86 30.1830.38
ARMC16 2:15.07

Burr, Katie Rapp, Heather
Holowicki, Jenna Barimo, Kim

35.19 38.56 29.0532.27

PEMB17 2:15.37
Mantuo, Rebecca 12 Silva, Barbar 9
Enos, Krystin 10 Robinson, Melissa 12

35.98 36.73 27.6734.99
ATDB18 2:15.73

Latham, Nicole 12 Szlachta, Zanna 11
Helton, Brittany 9 Andrews, Riley 11

35.41 39.17 28.9432.21
POMP19 2:24.96

Horstmann, Kelly 10 Perkins, Heather 10
Truitt, Kelly 9 Gonzalez, Anju 9

39.05 38.47 29.6037.84
PTTN20 2:25.61

Ruffino, Aileen Conner, Stephanie
Fuentes, Sofia Vignolo, Nicole

41.63 41.64 30.2832.06
CHAM21 2:28.33

Kemna, J. Kavlakis, A
Cardelli, I Byars, A

37.54 38.17 34.2238.40

Boys 50 Yard Free
NAT20.49
OPEN20.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

STAQCoan, Matt1 21.64
PCRS 11Quinn, Patrick2 22.12
WACDSolley, Mike3 22.78
WACDWigo, Drac4 23.22
SPLN 11Lambiro, Sebastian5 23.26
STAQFarruga, Mark6 23.58

Consolation Final
BOLL 12Cavin-Root, Andre7 22.78
CHAMMadwa, M.8 22.91
NBRODavis, Danny9 23.06
BOLL 11Martinez, Fernando10 23.08
NBROIrvin, Kyle11 23.26
WACD 11Campusano, Andre12 24.00

Bonus Final
CGIB JROswaldo-Cruz, Cai13 22.91
TRIN 12Sakh, Kareem14 23.34
CHAMMaloney, G.15 23.64
PCRS 11Sturgis, Ryan16 23.89
TARAMacha, Dan17 24.02
BOLL 11Lopez, Alejandro18 24.16

Boys 100 Yard Free
NAT44.89
OPEN45.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

PCRS 12Irvin, Brett1 46.60
22.84 23.76

STAQCoan, Matt2 46.71
22.70 24.01

CCOL 12Snedekar, James3 48.33
23.27 25.06

NBROSkuba, Joe4 48.53
23.12 25.41

BOLL 12Dickson, Blake5 48.61
23.54 25.07

CHAMMadwa, M.6 49.60
23.92 25.68

Consolation Final
BOLL 12Schimmel, Scott7 49.46

23.94 25.52
BOLL 10Brock, Matt8 49.78

24.10 25.68
NBRODavis, Danny9 49.94

24.13 25.81
STAQRojas, Daniel10 50.79

24.22 26.57
WACD  9Wigo, Jansen11 51.27

24.86 26.41
PJP 11Camarena, Herman12 51.46

24.79 26.67
Bonus Final

PCRS 10Jordan, Richard13 50.65
24.52 26.13

TRIN 12Sakh, Kareem14 51.41
24.90 26.51

NBROIrvin, Kyle15 51.56
24.79 26.77

PJP 12Mittel, Aaron16 51.71
25.30 26.41

CCOL 12King, Randy17 51.94
25.02 26.92

PCRS 11Sturgis, Ryan18 52.35
25.31 27.04

Boys 200 Yard Free
NAT1:38.89
OPEN1:40.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

PCRS 12Irvin, Brett1 1:42.43
24.45 26.01 25.3326.64

CYBY 11Bernanrd, Christop2 1:43.56
24.55 25.93 26.3826.70

BOLL 12Dickson, Blake3 1:43.67
24.03 26.32 26.4526.87

BOLL 11Castillo, Inaki4 1:43.74
25.24 26.22 26.0226.26

STAQThula, Luis5 1:47.36
25.50 27.60 26.9027.36

BOLL 12Schimmel, Scott6 1:48.14
25.24 27.38 27.9227.60

Consolation Final
CCOL 12Snedekar, James7 1:46.86

24.99 27.20 27.1527.52
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Consolation Final ...   (Boys 200 Yard Free)
NBROSkuba, Joe8 1:47.96

24.61 27.36 27.8928.10
CCOL 10Guerra, Michael9 1:50.10

25.35 27.61 28.5528.59
WACD 12Dolan, Matt10 1:50.89

25.94 27.75 28.5428.66
TRIN 11Mickelson, David11 1:51.23

26.05 28.20 28.4728.51
TRIN  8Yuaa, Mike12 1:51.80

26.64 28.28 28.2828.60
Bonus Final

WACD 11Butmankiewicz, E.13 1:51.27
25.87 28.33 28.2328.84

STAQCoan, Kyle14 1:52.82
25.33 27.99 29.8429.66

PJP 12Mittel, Aaron15 1:52.89
27.14 28.47 28.4228.86

PCRS  9Charnin-Aker, Josh16 1:56.57
27.39 29.20 30.2729.71

ATDB 10Klein, Kyle17 1:58.56
27.60 30.16 29.9330.87

STAQPedisich, David18 1:59.50
28.18 30.16 29.7931.37

Boys 500 Yard Free
NAT4:27.19
OPEN4:32.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
BOLL 11Castillo, Inaki1 4:33.75

26.23 27.91 27.2827.64
27.11 27.18 27.45 27.58
27.75 27.62

STAQAlly, Bradley2 4:41.75
26.39 27.84 28.0727.90
28.48 28.84 29.01 28.62
28.83 27.77

CYBY 11Bernanrd, Christop3 4:41.95
26.40 27.87 28.3028.16
28.55 28.88 28.79 28.94
29.07 26.99

TRIN 10Chen, Hung4 4:49.98
27.07 28.44 29.3029.01
29.61 28.96 29.88 29.59
29.75 28.37

BOLL 11Fegocga, Jose5 4:55.43
26.92 28.78 29.6729.77
30.17 30.20 30.47 30.48
30.07 28.90

TRIN 11Mickelson, David6 4:55.86
27.43 29.44 30.1429.96
30.40 30.62 30.25 29.98
29.56 28.08

CCOL 10Guerra, Michael7 5:02.70
26.69 28.95 30.6029.84
30.95 31.50 31.49 31.79
31.04 29.85

AHPL 10Marcus, Evan8 5:03.81
27.41 30.11 30.8530.71
30.96 30.75 31.03 30.88
30.85 30.26

ATDB 10Klein, Kyle9 5:05.04
28.09 30.37 30.9530.77
30.91 30.95 30.91 31.27
31.21 29.61

BOLL 11Apol, Peter10 5:05.79
28.58 29.91 30.3330.27
31.45 31.23 31.02 31.30
31.25 30.45

PCRS  9Charnin-Aker, Josh11 5:05.82
27.77 30.79 31.5131.20
31.27 31.42 31.15 31.00
30.51 29.20

PCRS  8Burgs, Brett12 5:06.50
27.87 30.20 31.0230.91
31.47 31.28 31.57 31.37
30.96 29.85

CCOL 10Irasuegui, Chris13 5:13.79
28.93 31.98 32.1432.50
32.03 31.77 32.21 31.60
31.77 28.86

TRIN  9Stewart, Mark14 5:21.67
28.45 30.98 32.5031.88
33.22 33.56 33.27 32.71
32.70 32.40

PEMB 12Willman, Crik15 5:22.55
27.01 30.84 33.0432.07
33.03 33.84 33.72 33.75
33.54 31.71

CCOL 10Rodriguez, Ricky16 5:23.13
29.63 31.86 32.7832.59
32.67 32.98 33.19 33.05
32.81 31.57

STAQPedisich, David17 5:29.71
29.68 31.33 32.3432.58
33.34 33.09 33.44 35.11
35.33 33.47

COOP 10Grace, Chris18 5:31.77
31.02 33.33 33.6833.82
33.28 33.58 33.44 33.78
33.48 32.36

STAQRoy, Travis19 6:20.05

Boys 100 Yard Back
NAT49.99
OPEN51.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

BOLL 11Bovell, Nicholas1 52.05
25.53 26.52

PCRS 11Quinn, Patrick2 54.43
26.67 27.76

SPLN 12Fatallah, Omar3 55.25
26.93 28.32

STAQMeringolo, Cole4 55.33
27.36 27.97

BOLL 10Brock, Matt5 55.38
27.11 28.27

PCRS 10Atkinson, James6 55.72
27.27 28.45

Consolation Final
STAQTeeven, Casey7 57.03

27.32 29.71
STAQCoan, Kyle8 57.25

27.94 29.31
BOLL 11Lopez, Alejandro9 57.36

27.64 29.72
WACDWigo, Drac10 58.86

29.23 29.63
CCOL 10Rokle, Julio11 59.67

29.39 30.28
SPRI 11Sonntag, Adam12 1:00.15

28.77 31.38
Bonus Final

PCRS 10Jordan, Richard13 58.69
28.33 30.36

TRIN 11Arckey, Eric14 59.32
29.59 29.73

TRIN  8Yuaa, Mike15 59.54
29.40 30.14

COOP 10Golden, John16 1:00.26
29.50 30.76

NOVA 10Sandler, Jason17 1:00.27
29.55 30.72

PJP 10Yonge, Henry18 1:00.89
29.61 31.28

Boys 100 Yard Breast
NAT56.29
OPEN57.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

BOLL 11Yimsomnay, Kuna1 1:00.12
28.50 31.62

PCRS 11Mianowski, Stefan2 1:01.96
29.62 32.34

CHAMDeAlencar, A3 1:02.04
29.16 32.88

SPLN 11Vinci, Chris4 1:02.51
29.52 32.99

WACD 11Campusano, Andre5 1:03.06
29.32 33.74

SPLN 11Lambiro, Sebastian6 1:03.93
29.49 34.44
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Consolation Final ...   (Boys 100 Yard Breast)
Consolation Final

BOLL 11Martinez, Fernando7 1:01.80
29.40 32.40

BOLL 10Larmoyeux, Mikey8 1:03.21
30.03 33.18

WACDSolley, Mike9 1:03.52
29.99 33.53

PJP 11Stewart, Kyle10 1:03.76
29.75 34.01

TRIN 12Whalen, Brendan11 1:04.65
30.17 34.48

STAQRojas, Daniel12 1:05.44
30.29 35.15

Bonus Final
TRIN  9Wang, Jay13 1:06.41

31.93 34.48
PEMB 10Parsons, Jonthon14 1:06.85

32.11 34.74
NBROFranklin, John15 1:06.94

31.69 35.25
SPLN 12Hunte, Jarred16 1:07.28

31.88 35.40
WACD  9Wigo, Jansen17 1:08.22

32.22 36.00
STAQTardiff, Daniel18 1:09.57

32.02 37.55

Boys 100 Yard Fly
NAT49.19
OPEN50.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

STAQThula, Luis1 52.74
24.97 27.77

BOLL 11Sew, Yi-Khy2 52.86
25.12 27.74

CGIB JRBullock, Perry3 53.28
25.48 27.80

PCRS 10Atkinson, James4 53.58
24.99 28.59

PCRS 12Montavelo, Mario5 53.67
25.41 28.26

TRIN 10Chen, Hung6 53.76
25.17 28.59

Consolation Final
BOLL 12Cavin-Root, Andre7 54.23

25.68 28.55
CGIB JROswaldo-Cruz, Cai8 54.65

25.93 28.72
SPLN 11Vinci, Chris9 54.83

25.84 28.99
WACD 11Lilly, Nico10 55.09

26.20 28.89

WACD 11Butmankiewicz, E.11 56.48
26.05 30.43

STAQTeeven, Casey12 57.59
26.19 31.40

Bonus Final
WACD 12Dolan, Matt13 56.72

26.69 30.03
NBROFranklin, John14 56.93

27.47 29.46
BOLL 10Larmoyeux, Mikey15 56.97

27.41 29.56
BOLL 11Apol, Peter16 57.09

26.77 30.32
NBROPolin, Max17 57.23

26.63 30.60
CCOL 10Rokle, Julio18 57.64

27.29 30.35

Boys 200 Yard IM
NAT1:50.49
OPEN1:52.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time
Championship Final

BOLL 11Bovell, Nicholas1 1:51.84 OPEN
24.84 27.75 26.4932.76

STAQAlly, Bradley2 1:53.66
24.68 28.26 27.7832.94

BOLL 11Yimsomnay, Kuna3 1:56.15
25.82 29.47 28.3932.47

CGIB JRBullock, Perry4 1:58.10
25.50 30.87 27.4434.29

SPLN 12Fatallah, Omar5 2:01.09
26.18 30.35 27.9536.61

BOLL 11Sew, Yi-Khy--- DQ
25.58 30.95 27.6233.83

Consolation Final
PCRS 11Mianowski, Stefan7 2:01.01

27.40 32.13 27.3834.10
PCRS 12Montavelo, Mario8 2:02.04

25.95 31.58 29.1635.35
WACD 11Lilly, Nico9 2:02.93

26.31 31.14 27.9637.52
PEMB 10Parsons, Jonthon10 2:04.17

27.83 32.25 28.5535.54
STAQMeringolo, Cole11 2:05.73

27.13 30.31 28.6739.62
BOLL 11Fegocga, Jose--- DQ

27.05 32.54 29.2935.51
Bonus Final

CHAMDeAlencar, A13 2:08.46
28.67 33.79 29.7636.24

NBROPolin, Max14 2:08.53
27.08 31.85 30.0239.58

SPLN 12Hunte, Jarred15 2:08.93
28.96 33.12 30.2236.63

CCOL 10Irasuegui, Chris16 2:12.30
27.73 34.92 30.3439.31

PJP 11Stewart, Kyle17 2:12.53
28.72 34.88 31.5037.43

TRIN 11Arckey, Eric--- DQ
27.08 32.02 29.2635.98

Boys 1 mtr Diving
Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

BOLLChristian, Corey1 478.85
STAQBulfin, Michael2 418.85
BOLLAdams, Lep3 410.35
STAQJones, Morgan4 376.45
COOP 10Hansell, Craig5 326.10
CHAMOsterholt, John6 314.30
STAQHoffman, Matt7 303.55
STAQHyland, Kris8 245.55
AHPL 11Freidman, Paul9 241.65
PCRS  8Peretz, A.J.10 236.60
SPRIHolubek, Randy11 202.25
WACD  9Kaye, Matt12 178.70
SPRI 12Elletson, John13 169.05

Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

PCRS1 1:28.41
Quinn, Patrick 11 Mianowski, Stefan 11
Atkinson, James 10 Irvin, Brett 12

22.09 22.12 21.1823.02
BOLL2 1:29.46

Yimsomnay, Kunakora 1 Brock, Matt 10
Cavin-Root, Andrew 12 Dickson, Blake 12

22.20 22.80 22.1522.31
NBRO3 1:32.29

Skuba, Joe Davis, Danny
Franklin, John Smith, Erich

22.75 22.39 23.2323.92
WACD4 1:32.84

Lilly, Nico 11 Wigo, Drac
Campusano, Andrew 11 Solley, Mike

23.46 23.16 22.3923.83
STAQ5 1:33.21

Farruga, Mark Meringolo, Cole
Rojas, Daniel Thula, Luis

23.85 23.08 22.5323.75
CGIB6 1:34.33

Bullock, Perry JR Lobon, Juan SR
Lesnett, Mike JR Oswaldo-Cruz, Caio JR

23.06 24.46 22.3824.43
SPLN7 1:34.34

Vinci, Chris 11 Hunte, Jarred 12
Fatallah, Omar 12 Lambiro, Sebastian 11

23.93 25.13 22.7222.56
TRIN8 1:34.86

Sakh, Kareem 12 Whalen, Brendan 12
Mickelson, David 11 Arckey, Eric 11

23.67 24.37 23.1223.70
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(Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)
PJP9 1:35.72

Harbin, George 12 Mittel, Aaron 12
Camarena, Herman 11 Stewart, Kyle 11

24.69 15.85 23.6631.52
CHAM10 1:36.71

DeAlencar, A Maloney, G.
Beaubien, C McDonough, J.

24.11 23.43 22.0427.13
TARA11 1:38.49

Macha, Dan Schwerstein, David
Meyer, Brandon 4 Kelly, Bryan

24.08 25.59 23.9224.90
ATDB12 1:38.98

Tennyson, Nathan 12 Schmitt, Chris 10
Denson, Matt 12 Reynolds, Tom 10

25.33 24.67 24.2524.73
COOP13 1:41.13

Scott, Paul 12 Golden, John 10
Kenny, Patrick 12 Golden, Matt 9

25.32 24.89 26.5224.40
PEMB14 1:42.64

Willman, Crik 12 Parsons, Jonthon 10
Motola, Jared 12 Diaz, Raymond 11

25.60 24.89 26.4625.69
POMP15 1:43.74

Newcombe, Eric 11 Martin, Kyle 10
Shahan, Jamie 9 Kriegel, Mike 11

25.87 26.68 25.5925.60
UNDA16 1:48.48

Armbrister, Shane Levine, Adam 11
Guyrovare, Ryan 10 Diamond, Adam 11

ARMC17 1:48.74
Alvarez, Alex Sandoval, Alex
Munn, Nick Grant, Anthony

28.13 28.05 25.9826.58
AHPL18 1:51.19

Drannan, Jacob 8 Ferrari, Oscar 9
Bibus, Arnaud 9 Richey, Jason 8

28.31 28.43 28.1426.31
BOYD19 2:09.89

Seymour, Desmond 12 Mitchell, Bill 9
Stewart, Nakosi 12 Freelove, Dametreous 10

29.16 31.34 35.9133.48
CCOL--- DQ

Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
NAT3:05.89
OPEN3:09.39

  Team Relay Finals Time
BOLL1 3:12.50

Bovell, Nicholas 11 Sew, Yi-Khy 11
Dickson, Blake 12 Castillo, Inaki 11

22.70 46.83 48.6023.69
23.00 48.02 24.01 49.05

STAQ2 3:15.13
Ally, Bradley Coan, Kyle
Thula, Luis Coan, Matt

22.82 47.44 51.0424.17
23.67 49.50 22.16 47.15

NBRO3 3:21.19
Skuba, Joe Irvin, Kyle
Davis, Danny Smith, Erich

23.65 49.21 51.7024.31
23.18 49.13 24.49 51.15

TRIN4 3:27.91
Yuaa, Mike 8 Chen, Hung 10
Mickelson, David 11 Arckey, Eric 11

25.32 52.67 51.8824.93
24.82 51.55 24.95 51.81

CCOL5 3:29.14
Irasuegui, Chris 10 King, Randy 12
Guerra, Michael 10 Snedekar, James 12

25.69 54.52 54.1725.71
24.52 51.10 23.94 49.35

CGIB6 3:29.22
Oswaldo-Cruz, Caio JR Lobon, Juan SR
King, Ryan JR Bullock, Perry JR

24.27 50.05 54.8026.17
25.88 55.99 23.27 48.38

PCRS7 3:31.67
Montavelo, Mario 12 Jordan, Richard 10
Sturgis, Ryan 11 Burgs, Brett 8

25.17 52.73 52.1124.84
24.60 52.17 25.78 54.66

WACD8 3:32.80
Butmankiewicz, E. 11 Festa, Bryan 11
Dolan, Matt 12 Wigo, Jansen 9

26.71 55.49 52.7425.47
24.89 52.29 25.14 52.28

CHAM9 3:35.84
McDonough, J. Maloney, G.
DeAlencar, A

27.13 58.06 51.9824.21
26.05 54.47 24.44 51.33

TARA10 3:39.55
Macha, Dan Navarro, Scott
Meyer, Brandon 4 Kelly, Bryan

26.15 54.56 56.4125.96
26.53 54.79 25.00 53.79

PJP11 3:43.63
Yonge, Henry 10 Flores, Jose 12
Yonge, Davis 10 Harbin, George 12

26.37 55.63 57.7826.79
26.39 55.99 24.42 54.23

ATDB12 3:44.48
Tennyson, Nathan 12 Schmitt, Chris 10
Klein, Kyle 10 Reynolds, Tom 10

26.07 55.34 57.1527.62
27.48 57.38 26.46 54.61

SPRI13 3:46.62
Reilly, Phillip 10 McNamara, Jerry 11
Madsen, Brett 9 Sonntag, Adam 11

27.01 54.98 57.7127.04
27.40 59.79 25.91 54.14

AHPL14 3:46.83
McAdams, Andres 10 Marcus, Jay 12
Bibus, Arnaud 9 Rincon, Carlos 10

26.37 55.39 57.5427.49
27.58 57.86 26.46 56.04

PEMB15 3:51.17
Willman, Crik 12 Parsons, Jonthon 10
Motola, Jared 12 Diaz, Raymond 11

26.76 55.07 54.0926.01
26.43 57.85 30.22 1:04.16

UNDA16 3:55.94
Armbrister, Shane Gutter, Josh 9
Grilli, Jon 10 Diamond, Adam 11

27.36 56.91 1:00.9128.67
27.12 59.15 27.28 58.97

ARMC17 4:11.53
Alvarez, Alex DiNicola, Daniel
Munn, Nick Grant, Anthony

30.21 1:03.01 1:06.6430.78
28.55 1:01.83 27.93 1:00.05

POMP18 4:37.76
Martinez, Jovan 9 Martin, Kyle 10
Toombs, Derek 10 Newcombe, Eric 11

30.14 1:04.75 1:05.8929.79
32.07 1:11.63 31.36 1:15.49

SPLN19 4:40.69
Sloam, Albert 11 Aubrey, Keith 9
Streicher, Chris 12 Pedersev, Erik 10

31.10 1:05.96 1:12.7733.91
33.19 1:14.44 30.62 1:07.52

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

PCRS1 1:37.61
Quinn, Patrick 11 Mianowski, Stefan 11
Atkinson, James 10 Irvin, Brett 12

25.43 27.46 20.9823.74
BOLL2 1:37.95

Bovell, Nicholas 11 Yimsomnay, Kunakora 1
Sew, Yi-Khy 11 Cavin-Root, Andrew 12

24.45 27.46 22.1423.90
STAQ3 1:40.24

Meringolo, Cole Ally, Bradley
Teeven, Casey Coan, Matt

26.55 27.45 21.2724.97
SPLN4 1:44.21

Fatallah, Omar 12 Hunte, Jarred 12
Vinci, Chris 11 Lambiro, Sebastian 11

25.82 30.56 23.0624.77
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(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
WACD5 1:45.57

Wigo, Drac Campusano, Andrew 11
Butmankiewicz, E. 11 Solley, Todd 9

27.59 29.83 22.6325.52
TRIN6 1:45.66

Yuaa, Mike 8 Whalen, Brendan 12
Chen, Hung 10 Sakh, Kareem 12

27.90 29.54 23.1725.05
PJP7 1:48.29

Yonge, Henry 10 Stewart, Kyle 11
Camarena, Herman 11 Mittel, Aaron 12

28.74 29.52 23.5326.50
NBRO8 1:48.56

Glover, Jimmy Franklin, John
Polin, Max Irvin, Kyle

29.38 30.91 22.5125.76
CCOL9 1:48.88

Rokle, Julio 10 Guerra, Michael 10
Irasuegui, Chris 10 Snedekar, James 12

27.77 31.90 22.4826.73
COOP10 1:54.15

Golden, John 10 Scott, Paul 12
Golden, Matt 9 Kenny, Patrick 12

28.88 31.92 24.3828.97
SPRI11 1:54.47

Sonntag, Adam 11 Madsen, Brett 9
Reilly, Phillip 10 McNamara, Jerry 11

28.48 32.80 25.3027.89
CGIB12 1:56.48

Wakshinsky, Alex JR King, Ryan JR
Lesnett, Mike JR Hennigar, Brendan SO

31.34 31.68 25.5727.89
AHPL13 1:58.60

McAdams, Andres 10 Marcus, Jay 12
Marcus, Evan 10 Rincon, Carlos 10

31.56 33.91 25.7227.41
POMP14 2:01.86

Kriegel, Mike 11 Newcombe, Eric 11
Martin, Kyle 10 Shahan, Jamie 9

ATDB15 2:03.56
McDaniel, Jared 11 Contijoch, Fransico 10
Klein, Kyle 10 Denson, Matt 12

34.12 35.36 25.6728.41
UNDA16 2:04.28

Guyrovare, Ryan 10 Levine, Adam 11
Gutter, Josh 9 Grilli, Jon 10

33.19 36.30 25.4429.35
PEMB17 2:12.07

Cabrera, Juan 12 Romero, Michael 10
Pinneira, Antonio 12 Najjar, Felippe 11

33.60 37.98 30.5729.92
CHAM18 2:13.51

McDonough, J. Raby, Max
Lopez, M. Beaubien, C

33.73 38.20 30.1431.44


